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$299,000

1785 N ANDREWS SQ # 205E, FORT
LAUDERDALE FL 33311
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Tranquility awaits you at this riverfront complex. Sit back and
relax on your balcony watching the water run under a tropical
canopy of trees. Inside this 2Bd/2Bth condo you will appreciate
the updated kitchen with white cabinets, granite countertops, s/s
appliances, white subway tile backsplash and contrasting tile
floor. Additional features include laminate flooring throughout […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: HIDDEN HARBOR
CONDOMINIUM

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 975 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $655 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $3,921 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 hours ago Original List Price: $299,000

MLS ID: A11694490

Building Details
Building Area Total: 975 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest Security Features: Complex Fenced

View: Garden View, River Building Name: Hidden Harbor

Entry Level: 2

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level, Primary Bath Tub

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Electric
Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: None, Open
Balcony

Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s) Heating: Central

Flooring: Wood


